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Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Farsight Paneltanks (Development) Limited Farsight Research & Development Limited AK. 269158 15/6/90
R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc8706
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Ensford Developments Limited Northarch Group Limited AK. 477205 27/7/90
S. A. WAGG, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc8707
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Malcolm Lerner & Associates Limited National Computer Services Limited AK. 114970 20/7/90

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc8708

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name

Mycorp Nine Limited

Christchurch Real Estate (Bryndwr) Limited
C. & R. Equipment Limited

Hunt & Muschamp Limited

North's Muffins Limited

Bowker Holdings No. 114 Limited

Carisma Building & Joinery Limited

Harcorp No. 60 Limited
Parshelf 32 Limited
Prencliffe Holdings Limited

South Pacific Ceramics Limited
R.N.T. Group Limited

Tiffany Foods Limited

Brigus Management Limited

Shenford Holdings Limited

Penny Farthing (Christchurch) Limited

New Name

Meadowbank Trading Limited

Christchurch Real Estate Limited

Llamedos International Limited

Grate Steel Limited

A Taste of Europe Limited

C. & R. Equipment Limited

Canterbury Aluminium Conservatories
Limited

Christchurch Chinatown Limited

West Coast Sawmills Limited

Robinson Construction (Marlborough)
Limited

Tile Decor Limited

South Island Gas Limited

Bonanza Foods Limited

Gratton Associates Limited

Spectrum Lighting 1990 Limited

Ronor Holdings Limited

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

CH. 417384
CH. 138192
CH. 124312
CH. 133911
CH. 256772
CH. 472283
CH. 327515

CH. 450270
CH. 461924
CH. 459113

CH. 138235
CH. 260863
CH. 131244
CH. 473423
CH. 459511
CH. 140290

Date of
Change

19/7/90
25/7/90
25/7/90
25/7/90
25/7/90
25/7/90

2/7/90

22/6/90
21/6/90
9/7/90

26/7/90
11/7/90
26/7/90
30/7/90
23/7/90
20/7/90

cc8679

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Signia Industries Limited
Donaldson Enterprises Limited
Zerkos Ventures Limited

Brunton Holdings Limited

Ellerslie International Limited
Actron Investments Limited
Glenburn Wines (Waiuku) Limited
Dick’s Service Station Limited
Gilligan Nominees No. 6 Limited
Kerikeri Tourist Services Limited
Edell Systems Limited

Gueston Investments Limited
lamaco Number Forty Limited
Planhorse International (NZ) Limited
Bogue Northland Real Estate Limited
Humbug Holdings Limited

Long Distance Twenty Limited
Dew Drop Orchards Limited

Marac International Futures Limited
Boronia Shelf Company Limited
Lab Shelf 66 Limited

New Name

Padia Investments Limited

Bridav Holdings Limited

Constell-Aire Conditioning (1988) Limited
Solutions Consultants Limited

Workshop Plus Limited

Nova Fire Safety Services Limited
Glenburn Gardens Limited

Call 24 Limited

Grand King Corporation Limited
Discount Electronics Limited

Living Floors Limited

King Holmes Bricklayers Limited
Leather Classics (NZ) Limited

Consertus Enterprises Limited

Bogue Real Estate Limited

Leith Realty Limited

Howard Contracting Services Limited
Dew Drop Juices Limited

NZI International Financial Services Limited
Ellerslie Panmure Service Station Limited
Planhorse Systems Limited

Company
No.

AK. 472526
AK. 072304
AK. 399572
AK. 104335
AK. 401879
AK. 099862
AK. 085671
AK. 405960
AK. 472590
AK. 085739
AK. 457664
AK. 459757
AK. 428274
AK. 115061
AK. 284366
AK. 417613
AK. 465957
AK. 230996
AK. 117183
AK. 416211
AK. 458655

Date of
Change

19/7/90
19/7/90
11/10/88
17/7/90
9/7/90
13/7/90
5/7/90
11/7/90
11/7/90
18/7/90
4/7/90
16/7/90
16/7/90
18/7/90
2/7/90
12/7/90
19/7/90
16/7/90
16/7/90
15/6/90
19/7/90



