Notice is hereby given that the following name	e change has been entered on the Register of Co	mpanies at Aucklan	ıd.
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Farsight Paneltanks (Development) Limited	Farsight Research & Development Limited	AK. 269158	15/6/90
R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc8706
Notice is hereby given that the following name	e change has been entered on the Register of Co	mpanies at Aucklar	ıd:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Ensford Developments Limited	Northarch Group Limited	AK. 477205	27/7/90
S. A. WAGG, Assistant Registrar of Companie	es.		cc8707
Notice is hereby given that the following name	e change has been entered on the Register of Co	mpanies at Aucklar	
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Malcolm Lerner & Associates Limited	National Computer Services Limited	AK. 114970	20/7/90
K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Compar			cc8708
Notice is hereby given that the following name	e changes have been entered on the Register of (Companies at Chris	
Trouce is hereby given that the following hame	commission have been emered on the negister of	Company Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Mycorp Nine Limited Christchurch Real Estate (Bryndwr) Limited C. & R. Equipment Limited	Meadowbank Trading Limited Christchurch Real Estate Limited Llamedos International Limited	CH. 417384 CH. 138192 CH. 124312	19/7/90 25/7/90 25/7/90
Hunt & Muschamp Limited North's Muffins Limited	Grate Steel Limited A Taste of Europe Limited	CH. 133911 CH. 256772	25/7/90 25/7/90
Bowker Holdings No. 114 Limited	C. & R. Equipment Limited	CH. 472283	25/7/90
Carisma Building & Joinery Limited	Canterbury Aluminium Conservatories Limited	CH. 327515	2/7/90
Harcorp No. 60 Limited Parshelf 32 Limited	Christchurch Chinatown Limited West Coast Sawmills Limited	CH. 450270 CH. 461924	22/6/90 21/6/90
Prencliffe Holdings Limited	Robinson Construction (Marlborough) Limited	CH. 459113	9/7/90
South Pacific Ceramics Limited R.N.T. Group Limited	Tile Decor Limited South Island Gas Limited	CH. 138235 CH. 260863	26/7/90 11/7/90
Tiffany Foods Limited	Bonanza Foods Limited	CH. 131244	26/7/90
Brigus Management Limited	Gratton Associates Limited	CH. 473423	30/7/90
Shenford Holdings Limited Penny Farthing (Christchurch) Limited	Spectrum Lighting 1990 Limited Ronor Holdings Limited	CH. 459511 CH. 140290	23/7/90 20/7/90
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Comp	-		cc8679
No. of the second of the second		2	
Notice is hereby given that the following name	e changes have been entered on the Register of (Companies at Auck. Company	land: Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Signia Industries Limited	Padia Investments Limited	AK. 472526	19/7/90
Donaldson Enterprises Limited	Briday Holdings Limited	AK. 072304	19/7/90 11/10/88
Zerkos Ventures Limited Brunton Holdings Limited	Constell-Aire Conditioning (1988) Limited Solutions Consultants Limited	AK. 399572 AK. 104335	17/7/90
Ellerslie International Limited	Workshop Plus Limited	AK. 401879	9/7/90
Actron Investments Limited	Nova Fire Safety Services Limited	AK. 099862	13/7/90
Glenburn Wines (Waiuku) Limited	Glenburn Gardens Limited	AK. 085671	5/7/90
Dick's Service Station Limited	Call 24 Limited	AK. 405960	11/7/90
Gilligan Nominees No. 6 Limited	Grand King Corporation Limited	AK. 472590	11/7/90
Kerikeri Tourist Services Limited Edell Systems Limited	Discount Electronics Limited Living Floors Limited	AK. 085739 AK. 457664	18/7/90 4/7/90
Gueston Investments Limited	King Holmes Bricklayers Limited	AK. 457004 AK. 459757	16/7/90
Iamaco Number Forty Limited	Leather Classics (NZ) Limited	AK. 428274	16/7/90
Planhorse International (NZ) Limited	Consertus Enterprises Limited	AK. 115061	18/7/90
Bogue Northland Real Estate Limited	Bogue Real Estate Limited	AK. 284366	2/7/90
Humbug Holdings Limited	Leith Realty Limited	AK. 417613	12/7/90 19/7/90
Long Distance Twenty Limited Dew Drop Orchards Limited	Howard Contracting Services Limited Dew Drop Juices Limited	AK. 465957 AK. 230996	19/7/90
Marac International Futures Limited	NZI International Financial Services Limited	AK. 117183	16/7/90
Boronia Shelf Company Limited	Ellerslie Panmure Service Station Limited	AK. 416211	15/6/90
Lab Shelf 66 Limited	Planhorse Systems Limited	AK. 458655	19/7/90